
Summer & Fall 24 ADVISEMENT – Registration Week Hours: 

 

English       

Dr. Jill Anderson 119 Humanities 963-1537 jander31@tnstate.edu 

Dr. Rebecca Dixon 121 Humanities 963-5728 rdixonk@tnstate.edu 

• Virtual advising Wednesday from 11-1am , 2-3 pm 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85897489864 

Dr. Christopher Field 219 Humanities 963-1533 cfield@tnstate.edu 

• In-person advising on Monday, March 25th and Wednesday, March 27th from 11:00-12:00 
in HUM 219 

• virtual advising on Thursday, March 28th from 11:00-12:30 at the following link: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87365637258 

Dr. Jennifer Hayes 118 Humanities 963-5716 jhayes17@tnstate.edu 

• Virtual Hours: Monday (April 1) 9:30-11a, and Wednesday (April 3) 9:30-11a. 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86206946449 

Dr. Emily Murray 115 Humanities 963-5002 emurray4@tnstate.edu 

• In person hours Monday, 11-1p, but available on zoom until 4pm Monday 
• In person Tuesday, 2:15-4:15p 

 

Dr. Michelle J. Pinkard  104 Humanities  963-5715  mpinkar1@tnstate.edu 

• Office Hours M-R, 11:00-12:15p in office or via zoom: Pinkard’s Office Hours 

Dr. Luke Powers 151 Humanities 963-5726 lpowers@tnstate.edu 

        

Teaching Certification        

Dr. Phillip Shafer  307 Humanities  963-5714  pshafer@tnstate.edu 

        

Languages       

Dr. Megan O'Neil  147 Humanities  963-2037  moneil@tnstate.edu 

• In-person office hours will be Tuesday and Wednesday 11:30-2:00 

       

Philosophy       
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Dr. Charles Bowie 217  Humanities 963-5732 cbowie@tnstate.edu 


